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List of Relocation Consultants Serving California 
 
Contact: Roy Hastings 
R.L. Hastings & Associates 
1765 Carson Road, Placerville, CA 95667 
Phone: 916/359-0626 
Email: roy@rlhastings.com 

 
Contact: David Richman 
Autotemp 
373 4th Street, Suite 2A 
Oakland, CA  94607 
Phone: 510-238-9386 
Email: autotemp@qnet.com 
Toll Free: 888-202-9195 
 
Contact: Larry Castellanos or 
Karen Eddleman 
Associated Right of Way Services, Inc. 
2300 Contra Costa Blvd. 
Pleasant Hill, CA  94523 
Phone: 925-691-8500 
Email: keddleman@arws.com 
 
Contact: Michele Folk 
Overland Pacific and Cutler, Inc. 
1 Jenner, Suite 200 
Irvine, CA  92618 
Phone: 949-268-5710 
Email: mfolk@opcservice.com 

 
Contact: Charlie Grombacher 
O.R. Colan Associates 
Phone: 480--477-6567 
Email: cgrombacher@orcolan.com 
 
Contact: Brad Henderson 
Crossroads R/W 
277 East H Street 
Benicia, CA  94510 
Phone: 707-746-8770 
Email: brad@crossroadsrw.com 
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Contact: Lillian Jewell 
Hammer, Jewell and Associates 
330 James Way, Ste. 150 
Pismo Beach, CA  93449 
Phone: 805-773-1459 
Email: TBD 
 
Contact: Art Perez 
Paragon Partners 
5762 Bolsa Ave. Ste. 201 
Huntington Beach, CA  92640 
Phone: 714-379-3376 
Email: TBD 
 
Contact: Jayne Raab 
Laurin & Associates-Raney Planning & Management 
1501 Sports Dr. 
Sacramento, CA  95834 
Phone: 916-372-6100 
Email: jraab@laurinassociates.com 
 
Contact: Del Richardson 
Del Richardson and Associates, Inc. 
9133 S. La Cienega Blvd., Ste. 150 
Inglewood, CA  90301 
Phone: 310-645-3729 
Email: TBD 
 
Contact: Bob Shober  
Bob Shober Consulting 
520 S. Sepulveda Blvd. 
Los Angeles, CA  90049 
Phone: 310-476-5433 
Email: TBD 
 
 
 


